e DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED
D In An OHSAS 18001 : 2007 Certified Co,

AUTO & ADV TUBES

To, " Dated: 14/09/2019

Dept of Corporate Services,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejecbhoy Tower,
Dalai Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Regulation 29(2) of SEBI Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

With reference to the aforesaid subject, please find attached herewith Disclosures under Regulation
29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as received.

Kindly take the same on your record.
Thanking You,
For Dolfin Rubbers Limited
LW Gp\ 3
g
Kanchan Bfiatia
Company Secretary

Enclosed as below.

Registered Office: 26-A, BRS Nagar, Opp Ramesh Eye Hospital, Ludhiana-141012 (Pb.) M: 0161-2456880

- ; IANA (Pb.)
~ E-mail: dolfintube@gmail.com, Website : www.dolfin.co.in Works : Village Gaunspur, Humbran- 141102, Distt. LUDH
CIN : u2512rB1995PLC017160, GSTIN : 03AAACD5798B32U
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To,

Date: 14/09/2019
1) 2)
Bo.mbay Sto'ck Exchange Limited Board of Directors
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dolfin Rubbers Limited
Dalal Str‘eel, 26A, BRS Nagar
Mumbai— 400001 Ludhiana-141012
Scrip Code: 542013

Sub: Disclosure under regulation’ 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and takeovers) Regulations 2011

Dear Sir,

In compliance with provision of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares
and Take

overs) Regulations 2011, please find below the information in respect of equity shares of Dolfin
Rubbers Limited purchased in open market by the acquirer and the person acting in concert, the details
of which are as under:

Name Date of Acquisition

No_of Shares
Prabhsimran Singh

12/09/2019 6000
Kawaljit Singh 12/09/2019 6000
Kindly take it into your record.
Yours faithfully,
Q"‘gj ; A .7;“,”\.
Prabhsiciran Singh Kawaljit Singh
(PAC) (Promoter)

DIN No. 00942794

At
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Name(s) of the Stock Lxch

Details of (he acquisition / dispos

Belore the Acquisition

1)

R il e

o

9.
10.
1.

12,

13.
[ER
13,
10.
17.
I8,
19.
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ANLC(S) where the sh

alas follows

under consideration, holdi
Shares carryin
Kawaljit Singn
RatinderKaur
Celespreet Kaur
Ranwaliit Singh
Surinderpal Singh
Prabhsimrg Singh
Harsimran Singh

lagjitKaur

RajwantKaur

HarnamKaur

Gurmeet Singh

Gurpreet Singh

Joginder Singh

Amrik Singh

Ajmer Singh

GulmeetKaur

RavineetKaur

Kawaljit Singh and Sons HUF
JaswantKaur

g volingrights

undertaking/others)

Voting rights (VR) otherwise than byshares
Warrants/convertible
entitles the acquirer to

receive shares carry
the T C (specify holding

in each category)

L‘) Total (a+b+ ctd)

Crsons .\clingz in Coneeyg (P

AC) wit), the

p

ares of TC are Listeq

ngof:

nee (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal

securities/any other instrument  (hat

ing voting rights in

LSy i gy

Dolfip Rubbers Limited

Ratinderk gy,
Celespree Kaur
Kanwalji Singh
Surindcrpnl Singh
Prabhsimray Singh
Harsimran Singh
Jagjit Kaur
Kawaljig Singh
Rajwant Kyyr
Harnam Kayr
Gurmeel Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Joginder Singh
Amrik Singh
Ajmer Singh
Gulmeet Kaur
Ravieet Kayr

Kawaljit Singh and Sons HUF

Kawaljit Singh belongs to promoter Group
BSE
Number %\v.r.l.tiotal - % w.rt. total diluted

share/voting share/voting capital
capital wherever ofthe TC (**)
~Applicable(r)

968960 12.8808 12.8808

729704 9.7003 9.7003

93600 1.2443 1.2443

760000 10.1030 10.1030

838000 11.1399 11.1399

14200 0.1888 0.1888

45200 0.6009 0.6009

222400 2.9563 2.9565

353200 4.6952 4.6952

156600 2.0818 2.0818

70560 0.9380 0.9380

55000 0.7311 0.7311

59600 0.7923 0.7923

25200 0.3350 0.3350

20000 0.2659 0.2659

5200 0.0691 0.0691

28400 0.3775 03775

8000 0.1063 0.1063

415400 5.5221 5.5221

Nil Nil il

!

Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil

1869224 64.7288 64.7288
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Details of acquisition/sale

b)  Shares carrying voting rightsacquired/sold

sale
Equity share capital/ tot
/sale

Total diluted share/voting capit

al of the TC afier the said acquisition | 7522496 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10¢ach

l- RatinderKaur Nil Nil N!l
= Celespreet Kaw Nil Nil Nil
3. Kawaljit Singh 6000 0.0798 0.0798
4. Surinderpal Singh Nil Nil Nil
5. Prabhsimran Singh 6000 0.0798 0.0798
6. Harsimran Singh Nil Nil Nil
;' Jill;.iixl\';nu' Nil Nil Nil
y :il,l"\im,'.”‘f!m Nil Nil N!l ,
]6 ll.l\?.ll_lll'\\lnyh Nil Nil Nl|
: |' ' Jld‘.ll‘lll\\‘llﬂ Nil Nil N!l
Mo i
l-:*. l\n-?'ulx;t" \x]lllyil1 Nfl N!I ’ N!l
14 Ameik Singh = A ot
1s. .'\in;cr gin}-h] ’ i A il
]6. ‘(iil'|mk.“1}\"‘!x.lll' N?I N” N!I
l7: Rn-\ nc:ll\"‘mr N!I N!I N!l
18, Kawalit Sineh and S . Nil Nil Nil
- Kawaljit Singh and Sons HUI i
19, JaswaniKaur o A Nil
R Nil Nil Nil
a)  VRs acquired /sold otherwise than byshares Nil Nil Nil
b) Warrants/convertible securities/any  other instrument that ... : y
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in il Nil Nil
the TC (specily holding in each category) acquired/sold
€) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by theacquirer Nil Nil Nil
d) Touwl (a+ber/d) 12000 0.1596 0.1596
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:
c) Shares carrying votingrights
1. Kawaljit Sineh { 974960 12.9606 12.9606
2. RatinderKaur 729704 9.7003 9.7003
3. Celespreet Kaur 93600 1.2443 1.2443
4. I\';m\\'n]_i{[ Singh 760000 10.1030 10.1030
5. Surinderpal Singh ) 838000 11.1399 11.1399
6. Prabhsimran Singh 20200 0.2685 0.2685
7. Harsimran Singh 45200 0.6009 0.6009
8. JagjitKaur 222400 2.9565 2.9565
9. RajwantKaur -353200 4.6952 4.6952
10. HarnamKaur . 156600 2.0818 2.0818
1. Gurmeet Singh 7(_)560 0.9380 0.9380
12. Gurpreet Singh 55000 0.7311 0.7311
13. Joginder Singh 59600 0.7923 0.7923
14. Amrik Singh 25200 0'33§0 0.3350
15. Ajmer Singh 20000 0.2659 0.2659
16. GulmectKaur 5200 0'0691_ 0.0691 ' ,‘
17. RavneetKaur 28400 0.3775 0.3775 ]
18. Kawaljit Singh and Sons HUF 80(_)0 (_) ]_063 0.1063
19. JaswantKaur 415400 5.5221 5.5221
d) Shares encumbered with theacquirer ‘ Nil Nil Nil :
e) VIRsotherwise than byshares )
)  Warrants/convertibic securities/any other instrument that Nil Nil Nil
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specily holding in each category) afteracquisition Nil Nil Nil
g) Towal (atbtetd) . 4881224 64.7555 64.7555
Mode of ucquisition / sale (¢.g. open market / off-market / public issuc / rights Bpeiarict
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer ete). B
Date ol'ucqx‘:isilion / sul.c ol“shu.rcx/ V_R or date of receipt of intimation of 12/09/2019 :
allotment of shares. whichever is applicable s S |
Equity share capitai / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / 7522496 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 cach f

al voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 7522496 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each
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(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the Tatest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause
35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversidn of the outstanding
convertible seeurities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller-~Authorised Signafy

.
B%éf*:v‘““@g% sl
Prabhsimran Singh Kawaljit Singh

(PAC) (Promoter)
DIN No. 009127941

Place: Ludhiana

Date: 14/09/2019
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